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ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 
2018 MEETING SCHEDULE 

1625 Broadway, Suite 2700, Denver, CO 80202 
9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

 
The Economic Development Commission (EDC) will generally meet on the third Thursday of the month 
from 9:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.  Below are the tentatively scheduled future meeting dates for the EDC which 
are subject to change at the discretion of the EDC.  
 

MONTH DAY/DATE MEETING TIME 
JANUARY 
 

Thursday, January 18, 2018 
 

9:00-12:00 

FEBRUARY 
 

Thursday, February 15, 2018 
 

9:00-12:00 

MARCH 
 

Thursday, March 15, 2018 9:00-12:00 

APRIL 
 

Thursday, April 19, 2018 
 

9:00-12:00 

MAY 
 

Thursday, May 17, 2018 
 

9:00-12:00 

JUNE 
 

Thursday, June 21, 2018 
 

9:00-12:00 

JULY 
 

Thursday, July 19, 2018 9:00-12:00 

AUGUST Thursday, August 16, 2018 9:00-12:00 
 

SEPTEMBER 
 

Thursday, September 20, 2018 9:00-12:00 

OCTOBER 
 

Thursday, October 18, 2018 
 

9:00-12:00 

NOVEMBER Thursday, November 15, 2018 
 

9:00-12:00 

DECEMBER Thursday, December 20, 2018 9:00-12:00 
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